2
Descrizione:
 Armadio in materiale metallico, IP55, di dimen-
sioni adeguate
 Interruttore bloccoporta di portata adeguata;
 Trasformatore 400V/24V per alimentazione
circuito ausiliario, completo di fusibili di prote-
zione;

 Amperometric transformer;
 Backup battery;
 Key selector 0-1;
 Wiring and terminal board;
 Declaration of conformità
 Electric layout
 Power supply 400V (3F + N) 50 - 60Hz
 The software of the framework can be in both
Italian-English-French language and must be
specified when ordering.
 The graphics can be customized on your re-
quest.
4
 Hp                 kW mm
ASTT00750 10 600x400x200 7,5
ASTT01100 15 600x400x200 11
ASTT01300 17,5 600x400x200 13
ASTT01500 20 600x400x200 15
ASTT01850 25 600x400x200 18,5
ASTT02600 35 700x500x200 26
ASTT03000 40 700x500x200 30
ASTT03700 50 700x500x200 37
ASTT05500 70 800x600x250 55
ASTT05900 80 1000x600x250 59
ASTT06600 90 1000x600x250 66
ASTT07500 100 1000x600x250 75
ASTT09200 125 - 90
ASTT11000 150 - 110
ASTT02200 30 600x400x200 22
ASTT13200 180 - 132
ASTT15000 200 - 150
ASTT18500 250 - 185
ASTT22000 300 - 220
ASTT26400 350 - 265
ASTT30000 400 - 300
ASTT04500 60 800x600x250 45
Codice
Code
Potenza Indicativa  a 400V
Power at 400V